
Clipper Industrial Plastic Connectors

6

Part number

GrommetThrust ringO ring

CL1P1100 CL1F1100

CL1F1200

CL1F1101(IP67)CL1F1103(IP68)
CL1F1201(IP67)CL1F1203(IP68)

CL111101

CL111201

CL112101

CL113101

CL113201

CL114101

CL114201

CL1F2101(IP67)CL1F2103(IP68)
CL1F2201(IP67)CL1F2203(IP68)
CL1F3101(IP67)CL1F3103(IP68)
CL1F3201(IP67)CL1F3203(IP68)
CL1F4101(IP67)CL1F4103(IP68)
CL1F4201(IP67)CL1F4203(IP68)

CL1P1101 CL111102
CL111000

CL112000

CL113000

CL111202

CL112102

CL113102

CL113202

CL114102

CL114202

CL1P2101

CL1P3101

CL1P4201

CL1F2100

CL1F2200

CL1F3100

CL1F3200

CL1F4100

CL1F4200

CL1P2100

CL1P3100

CL1P4200

Plug typeswithoutcontacts

Contactlayouts

Unsealed plug(without o’ringand mating seal)

formalecontacts
forfemalecontacts

formalecontacts
forfemalecontacts

formalecontacts
forfemalecontacts for maleand female contacts

Sealed plug(with o’ringand mating seal) Sealed backnut Unsealed backnut

She
ll s

ize
s

1

2

3

4

4 cts# 16

9 cts# 20

9 cts# 16

14 cts# 20

18 cts# 16

31 cts# 20

26 cts# 16

40 cts# 16

Plug and backnut

CL114000


