Clipper Industrial Plastic Connectors



Plug and backnut

				Part number						
			Plug types	Unsealed plug (without o'ring and mating seal)		Sealed plug (with o'ring and mating seal)		Sealed backnut		Unsealed backnut
		Contact layouts	without contacts	ALL PORTS		Mating seal		Grommet Oring Thrust ring		
				for male contacts	for female contacts	for male contacts	for female contacts	for male contacts	for female contacts	for male and female contacts
Shell sizes	1	4 cts # 16		CL1P1100	CL1F1100	CL1P1101	CL1F1101 (IP67) CL1F1103 (IP68)	CL111102	CL111101	CL111000
		9 cts # 20	(0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		CL1F1200		CL1F1201 (IP67) CL1F1203 (IP68)	CL111202	CL111201	
	2	9 cts # 16	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	CL1P2100	CL1F2100	CL1P2101	CL1F2101 (IP67) CL1F2103 (IP68)	CL112102	CL112101	CL112000
		14 cts # 20	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		CL1F2200		CL1F2201 (IP67) CL1F2203 (IP68)			
	3	18 cts # 16	00000	CL1P3100	CL1F3100	CL1P3101	CL1F3101 (IP67) CL1F3103 (IP68)	CL113102	CL113101	- CL113000
		31 cts # 20	00 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		CL1F3200		CL1F3201 (IP67) CL1F3203 (IP68)	CL113202	CL113201	
	4	26 cts # 16	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		CL1F4100		CL1F4101 (IP67) CL1F4103 (IP68)	CL114102	CL114101	CL114000
		40 cts # 16		CL1P4200	CL1F4200	CL1P4201	CL1F4201 (IP67) CL1F4203 (IP68)	CL114202	CL114201	